Refrigerated well with cooling unit GN 5/1

P/N: 8900425 | A-BR/N5 1000/400

HUPFER

we make work flow

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Technical data

Max. bay load
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Payload:
Capacity:
Cooling capacity:
Supply voltage:
Nominal current:
Protection class:
Frequency:
Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

150

28 kgCOle
75

1250 W
2200 W
230V
54A
Class |

50 Hz
170 kg
1699 mm
690 mm

710 mm

Stainless steel slatted sheet steel support made of 0.03" (0.8 mm) thick sheet steel, with burr-free cutting edges,

folded and rebated inwards 1.6" (40 mm) at the long side and 1. 2" (30 mm) at the face side. Deep-pressed,

approx. 1.3" (32 mm) wide slots at distances of 2.0" (50 mm).
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