

Refrigerated well with cooling unit GN 5/1

P/N: 8900425 | A-BR/NS 1000/400

HUPFER
we make work flow



Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.

Technical data

Max. bay load	150
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)	28 kgCO ₂ e
Payload:	75
Capacity:	1250 W
Cooling capacity:	2200 W
Supply voltage:	230 V
Nominal current:	5,4 A
Protection class:	Class I
Frequency:	50 Hz
Weight:	170 kg
Width:	1699 mm
Depth:	690 mm
Height:	710 mm

Stainless steel slatted sheet steel support made of 0.03" (0.8 mm) thick sheet steel, with burr-free cutting edges, folded and rebated inwards 1.6" (40 mm) at the long side and 1. 2" (30 mm) at the face side. Deep-pressed, approx. 1.3" (32 mm) wide slots at distances of 2.0" (50 mm).

Time and date of the request:
06.02.2026, 14:31:43

All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer